

The Conrad O. Johnson Music & Fine Arts Foundation

2023 Scholarship Application & Requirements

Submission Deadline: Postmarked on or before June 30, 2023

One of Conrad O. Johnson Music and Fine Arts Foundation's objectives is to follow Conrad Johnson's philosophy that music and the arts provide the discipline needed to obtain one's life goals. For this reason, we are awarding four (4) \$1,000.00 scholarships to students of the arts.

- > Must be a Winter 2022 or Spring 2023 High School Graduate (1st year college student).
- > Must provide:
 - Letter of Recommendation from the Band Director or Fine Arts Director
 - o Letter of Recommendation from School Administrator or School Counselor
 - Must have at least a 3.0 cumulative grade point average
 - Copy of Letter of Acceptance from College/University of choice
- Complete the attached Scholarship Application
- Submit a 1-page essay detailing the importance of this award, expected use of the funds, future goals and a notarized statement of commitment to return to a COJMFAF event for a personal update, (i.e. how did the award help in the first year in the attainment of his/her goals) and a **personal performance on** a date agreed upon between the recipient and the Scholarship committee.
- > Official High School transcript.
- > Applicant's photo

Completed application packages must be postmarked on or before November 30, 2017. Please return **completed** application packages to:

Grants and Scholarships

Conrad O. Johnson Music and Fine Arts Foundation 15634 Wallisville Rd, Suite 800-189 Houston, TX 77049



Applicant's Name:					
	Last Fi			Middle Initial	
Home Address:					
	Street Addre	255	City	State	Zip
E-Mail:					
Home Phone:					
Cell:					
Sex:	🗆 Male	Female	Date of Birth:		
High School:					
College/University:	Name		City	State	Zip
Conege/Oniversity.	Name		City	State	Zip
	Last	First		Middle Initial	
Contact Information & Signature of Parent/Guardian:	Telephone				
	E-Mail				

Parent/Guardian Signature

I understand that The Conrad O. Johnson Music & Fine Arts Foundation Scholarship Committee is responsible for the selection of the scholarship recipient(s) and disbursement of funds. I further understand that personal information will be maintained in a manner that will protect the confidentiality of the applicant.

The 2017 Scholarship Awards, administered either directly through the foundation or through a partner of the foundation will be announced on or before November 30, 2017 and awarded on January 14, 2018.